
(On/Off, manual power and temperature
setting (+/-) with 4 digits display, timer
control and boost mode. 
From 30°C to 140°C with 1°C steps.
2 year warranty 

Width x Depth x Height 
Connected load (kW)
Voltage 
Recommended fuses (A)
External Structure
Cooking surface 
Control panel 
Weight (net) 
Details and options 

310x385x11mm
2300W 
240 V
6.5A 
AISI 304 stainless steel 
Vitroceramic glass
Glass touches 
 4.4 kg
Including a power cord and
a washable filter (wash
regularly). 

 1 ZONE COUNTER TOP
MODEL NO: GLN 2300 

Product Advantages:

Technical Data: 

MADE IN FRANCE 
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